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Start: The Square at Main & MacArthur

DIST. TURN
R 0.0 Sky Park Circle 0.4
R 0.4 Sky Park North 0.1
R 0.5 Red Hill 2.3 Created from Tom's Farm Century 12/28/18
R 2.8 Valencia 1.0 Use Green River / Foothill Parkway
L 3.8 2.8 as Recommended by Dennis Thomas 
L 6.6 0.8 Updated by Larry Locken 2/18/24
R 7.4 Red Hill 0.3 Added loop by Tom;s Farm by LL  2/20/24
L 7.7 SE Skyline Dr 0.3
R 8.0 Arroyo 0.8
L 8.8 Foothill 0.6
R 9.4 Old Foothill 0.6
R 10.0 1.7
L 11.7 Bond 0.5    
R 12.2 Prospect / Collins 0.6
R 12.8 10.7
L 23.5 Gypsum Canyon Rd 0.3
L 23.8 0.1
R 23.9 Bike Trail - Follow Sidewalk 2.8
C 26.7 Green River Dr 4.0
C 30.7 West Foothill Parkway 3.4  
R 34.1 Water Stop - Carl's Junior  
R 34.1 Exit lot towards Main St 0.1
R 34.2 Main St 0.1  
L 34.3 S Main St 0.6
L 34.9 E Upper Dr 1.7
R 36.6 Masters Dr 1.6
L 38.2 1.1
R 39.3 1.2
R 40.5 0.3
L 40.8 4.2
L 45.0 0.5
L 45.5 Lunch Stop - Tom's Farm
R 45.5 4.0
L 49.5 0.8
R 50.3 0.9
L 51.2 East Foothill 2.7
C 53.9 West Foothill Parkway 3.5
C 57.4 Green River Dr 3.2
R 60.6 Water Stop - Jack In the Box
C 60.6 Green River Dr 1.0
C 61.6 Bike Trail - Follow Sidewalk 2.8
L 64.4 0.1
R 64.5 Gypsum Canyon Rd 0.3
R 64.8 Santa Ana / Santiago Blvd 9.6
L 74.4 Taft 0.6
R 75.0 Center 0.5
L 75.5 Villa Park / Santiago Canyon 4.0
R 79.5 Jamboree 3.4
R 82.9 6.8
R 89.7 Main 0.4
R 90.1 MacArthur 0.1
L 90.2  

Congratulations!!
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Tustin Ranch
La Colina

Hewes

Wanda / Santiago / Santa Ana 
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Featherly Park Rd

Eagle Glen Pkwy / Cajaco
Temescal Canyon Rd
Dos Lagos / Weirick
Knabe / Trilogy
Temescal Canyon Rd

Temescal Canyon Rd
Cajaco
Bedford Cyn

Featherly Park Rd

Tustin Ranch / Von Karman

Foodpark
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